Nurgadiivan - Morven puffiga
(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid
Jala materjal

SKU

—

244
166

126 x 180
72 - 88
45

63

1099,00 €

1539,00€

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast

Vasak @@==h

Tumehall

Kootud kangas

Reguleeritavad peatoed, Komplektis puff

Puidust

Morven-ar-pufu-98250100-kreisais
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